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2,41
2,44
2,46
2,50
2,56
2,57
2,59
2,59
3,02
3,06
3,08
3,09
3,10
3,10
3,11
3,11
3,12
3,12
3,14
3,15
3,16
3,17
3,18
3,18
3,19
3,25
3,26
3,27
3,28
3,30
3,33
3,34
3,36
3,37
3,37
3,44
3,45
3,46
3,51
3,55
3,56
3,58
4,05
4,23
6,47

1731
1762
145
1189
1451
35
427
1770
1760
426
1188
32
1764
1756
33
1758
1767
1737
1583
1584
34
1197
1766
813
1191
272
666
1592
1754
971
1774
1730
1605
437
1757
809
417
1193
667
300
422
445
1773
209
418
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Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 - 251090 Fax 983 - 2519 13

47010 Valladolid

XXX CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 31/12/2013
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA BENJAMIN MASCULINO

Nombre y Apellidos

GABRIEL WEGENE LLUT

ALEX DELGADO DEL CASTILLO
ALVARO PLANAS ESQUERDO
DANIEL HERNANDEZ CIVERA
SAMUEL MARCOS DOMINGUEZ
LUCAS BREZO GONZALEZ

NOE JOSE ALMARAZ BERMEJO
MARIO PALENCIA GOMEZ

JUAN CABALLERO GONZALEZ
AYMAN ABOUFIRAS

ROBERTO CABRERA BUSTAMANTE
HUGO PUCHE GONZALEZ
DANIEL NATNAEL GOMEZ ANTON
SERGIO HERVAS PENIN
NICOLAS MUSAE LOPEZ MARTIN
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
SERGIO GARCIA LARA

ALVARO DE LA FUENTE BRAVO
HUGO ARRANZ BERMEJO

JUAN ZARZUELA GIMENEZ
ALEJANDRO BECERRA DESCALZO
JUAN ALONSO MARTIN

IVAN BELTRAN GUTIERREZ
MARTIN TORICES SARMENTERO
DANIEL PEREZ DEL RIO

ASIER GALLEGO COBO

JAVIER DELGADO HERNANDEZ
DAVID GARCIA PACIOS

MARIO ORTEGA MARTINEZ
HUGO POLADURA ARROYO
SERGIO GARCIA DE LA HORRA
RAUL VELAGARCIA

DANIEL ALONSO DELGADO
JORGE MOREJON ESCUDERO
OSCAR RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
JAVIER VALBUENA HERNANDEZ
DAVID GUTIERREZ BRAVO
MARTIN DEL REY CASAS
MIGUEL DELGADO HERNANDEZ
OSCAR FILLON GONZALEZ
JORGE ZARZUELO GONZALEZ
ANDRES CEBALLOS TREJO

IZAN PEREZ CHAVES

JUAN CENTENO RODRIGUEZ
JAVIER GUTIERREZ BRAVO

Club

EA SANTINOS
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
CA VALLADOLID
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
CA CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
CA VALLADOLID
CA CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA MAYTE MARTINEZ
CA CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
CA VALLADOLID
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
CA VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
EA SANTINOS
CD ATLETISMO ALDEAMAYOR
INDEPENDIENTE
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
CA VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLON PISUERGA
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
INDEPENDIENTE
EA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL

HORA: 19:05

A.N.

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2008



Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 -251090 Fax 983-251913
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NW XXX CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 31/12/2013

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA BENJAMIN MASCULINO
Puesto Puntos Club Puestos

1 32 EA ISAAC VICIOSA 2 8 9 13
2 54 CASTILLO DE LA MOTA 6 12 15 21
3 61 VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL 5 7 12 37
4 62 4 11 22 25
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

FECHA: 31/12/2013 HORA: 19:05



